



COMPLAINT WITHDRAWAL AFFIDAVIT

Case Number: 22031204

| Section 1: | This section is to | be completed by an Officer. | | |
|--|--|---|--|--|
| Has theIs thereDo youIs there | e investigation definite e enough information know the exact locat | on you must be able to successfully established the identity of the to support an arrest, charge and tion of the offender so that you dlaw enforcement control that er? | ne offender? d prosecution of the offe could take him into custo | Yes No nder? Yes No nder? Yes No nder? Yes No nder |
| Answering <u>"N</u> | lo" to any one of the | questions above prevents you f | om clearing the case by | complaint withdrawal. |
| Name: Addres Date of | s:_ | Sex: | | |
| Name: Addres | e. | | | |
| Date of | | Sex: | Race: | |
| the offense lis | ify that I am satisfied sted below. At this ti | with the investigation conducters, lam hereby withdrawing m | χ complaint for the follov | ving reasons: |
| Offense: Signature: _K Signature: | Baffery Mofficer | 784.03 1396 | Date Reported: | 31 2022 31 2022 31 2022 |





4980 City Hall Boulevard North Port, FL 34286 (941) 429-7300

WRITTEN NOTICE OF PUBLIC PROPERTY TRESPASS WARNING

| Date: 05 / 31 / 2022 | | Case #: 22031204 |
|---|--|---|
| Issued To (please print): | | |
| Name: Samuel Pereira | , | |
| Address: 4699 Caviar St | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | |
| City, State, Zip: North Port, FL 3428 | 6 | |
| Phone: Global tap2n2rf to 2168 | 22 | |
| This notice is to inform you, | Samuel Pereira (Print Name) | , that for a period of one (1) year, |
| you are <u>NOT</u> authorized, permitted 6205 W. Price Blvd- (Morgan Cent | | the property located at *: |
| North Port, Florida, 34287 *Issuing officer must specifically de Reason for Trespass Warning (spec | | erty the subject is being trespassed from. |
| | | agement requested to have Samuel trespassed |
| warned. | | |
| Port Police Department located at 4 (10) days of the issuance of this wa form will be necessary to complete at North Port City Hall. Questions of | 1980 City Hall Blvd., North Port, FL rning. It is recommended that yo the appeal form. If you appeal, a rall (941) 429 - 7426 . | g an appeal form at the Records Section of the North 34286 and completing and filing the form within <u>ten</u> ou bring this notice with you as information from this a hearing will be held before a Special Hearing Officer |
| Trespassed Person's Signature: | REYMUNDO RODRIGO | MEZ (PARENT) Go IN) |
| Check if person refuses: Issuing Officer Signature: Property Manager/Authorized Age Property Manager/Authorized Age | ent Print Name: Shelby Mendens | ID#: 386 |
| *Original is turned in with report. * | *Copy to trespassed person. | |

